



NW358743

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	.....	Plug	1		
2	19M9847	Screw	8	M10 X 45	
3	KK35892	Bracket	1		
4	14M7723	Lock Nut	45	M10	
5	R151799	Step	5		
6	14M7684	Nut	2	M16	
7	19M9370	Screw	5	M10 X 30	
8	KK16809	Plate	6		
9	28H3441	Spacer	1	0.546" X 0.840" X 2"	
10	AKK22480	Ladder	1	RH	
11	19M9984	Screw	2	M12 X 35	
12	19M9983	Screw	2	M16 X 50	
13	24H1978	Washer	4	1-5/32" X 2" X 0.134"	
14	19M9845	Screw	40	M10 X 25	
15	N405810	Link	1		
16	KK23797	Insert	4		
17	N316741	Tube	2		
18	14M7724	Lock Nut	3	M12	
19	24M7605	Washer	2	13 X 37 X 3 mm	